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Adani Group Karan Adani https://www.adani.com/ Shantigram, Near Vaishnodevi Circle, S G Highway,Ahmedabad-382421, Gujarat, Indiakaran.adani@adani.com

ANZ Bank Shayne Elliott https://www.anz.com.au/personal/ PO Box 254, Melbourne, VIC 3001, Australia shayne.elliott@anz.com

Arauco Matias Domeyko https://www.arauco.cl/ Avda El Golf 150, Santiago, Las Condes 7550107, CL matias.domeyko@arauco.cl

Archer Daniels Midland Juan Luciano https://www.adm.com/ 77 West Wacker Drive, Suite 4600 Chicago, Illinois 60601 juan.luciano@adm.com

Bank of America Brian Moynihan https://www.bankofamerica.com/ 100 North Tryon Street, Charlotte, NC 28255 brian.moynihan@bankofamerica.com

Barclays Jes Staley https://www.barclays.co.uk/ 2 Churchill Pl, London E14 5RB, United Kingdom jes.staley@barclays.com

BASF. Ludwigshafen, Germany. ... Martin Brudermüller https://www.basf.com/global/en/who-we-are/organization/locations/europe/german-sites/ludwigshafen.htmlCarl-Bosch-Straße 38 67056 Ludwigshafen/Rhein martin.brudermueller@basf.com

Bayer Werner Baumann https://www.bayer.com/en/ 51368 Leverkusen, Germany werner.baumann@bayer.com

BP Bernard Looney https://www.bp.com/ London, United Kingdom bernard.looney@uk.bp.com

https://www.adani.com/
https://www.anz.com.au/personal/
https://www.arauco.cl/
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Bunge Gregory Heckman https://www.bunge.com/ 1391 Timberlake Manor Parkway Chesterfield, MO 63017 gregory.heckman@bunge.com

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce Victor Dodig https://www.cibc.com/en/ 36 Seguin St, Parry Sound, ON P2A 1B4, CA victor.dodig@cibc.com

Canfor Don Kayne https://www.canfor.com/ 100–1700 West 75th Ave, Vancouver, BC V6P 6G2, CA don.kayne@canfor.com

Cargill David MacLennan https://www.cargill.com/ PO Box 9300,Minneapolis, MN,55440-9300,United States david_maclennan@cargill.com

Chevron Pierre Breber https://www.chevron.com/ 6001 Bollinger Canyon Road,San Ramon, CA 94583, USA pbreber@chevron.com

ColgatePalmolive Noel Wallace https://www.colgatepalmolive.com/en-us 300 Park Ave, New York, NY 10022, USA noel_wallace@colpal.com

Commonwealth Bank Matt Comyn https://www.commbank.com.au/ Sydney, Australia matt.comyn@commbank.com.au

ConocoPhillips Bullock Bill https://www.conocophillips.com/ 925 N. Eldridge Parkway bill.l.bullock@conocophillips.com

Deutsche Bank Christian Sewing https://www.db.com/index?language_id=1 Frankfurt, Germany christian.sewing@db.com

https://www.cibc.com/en/
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DowDupont Jim Fitterling https://www.dow.com/en-us 3868 W Carson St, Torrance, CA 90503 jfitterling@dow.com

ENI S.p.A Claudio Descalzi https://www.eni.com/en-IT/home.html Piazzale Enrico Mattei, 1, 00144 Roma RM claudio.descalzi@eni.com

ExxonMobil Darren W. Woods https://corporate.exxonmobil.com/ Irving, TX, US darren.w.woods@exxonmobil.com

Formosa Plastics Corporation. ... SinFa Wang https://www.fpcusa.com/ 9 Peach Tree Hill Road Livingston, NJ  07039-5702 swang@fpcusa.com

Gazprom Alexey Miller https://www.gazprom.com/ BOX 1255, St. Petersburg, 190900, Russian Federation alexey.miller@gazprom.ru

Georgia Pacific Christian Fischer https://www.gp.com/ 133 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA 30303 cfischer@gapac.com

Goldman Sachs David Solomon https://www.goldmansachs.com/ 11605 Haynes Bridge Rd. Suite 695 Alpharetta, GA 30009 david.msolomon@goldmansachs.com

Hampton Affiliates Steve Zika https://www.hamptonlumber.com/ 9600 SW Barnes Road - Suite 200 - Portland, OR - 97225 stevezika@hamptonlumber.com

Hancock Prospecting - Gina Rinehart Garry Korte https://www.hancockprospecting.com.au/ 3/28-42 Ventnor Ave, West Perth WA 6005, Australia Garry_Korte@hancockprospecting.com.au

https://www.dow.com/en-us
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HSBC Noel Quinn http://www.hsbc.com/ London, United Kingdom noel.quinn@hsbc.com

INEOS. ... Jim Ratcliffe https://www.ineos.com/ Mainzer Landstraße 50 Frankfurt am Main 60325 Germany jim.ratcliffe@ineos.com

Interfor Ian Fillinger https://interfor.com/ 9355 Alaska Way,Delta, BC V4C 4R7 ian.fillinger@interfor.com

International Paper Tim S. Nicholls https://www.internationalpaper.com/ 6400 Poplar Ave,Memphis, TN 38197 tim.nicholls@ipaper.com

JP Morgan Chase Jamie Dimon https://www.jpmorganchase.com/ 270 Park Ave, New York, NY 10172, United States jamie.dimon@jpmchase.com

Kellogg Steven Cahillane https://www.kelloggs.com/en_US/ P.O. Box CAMB Battle Creek, MI 49016 steven.cahillane@kelloggs.com

Koch Industries Charles Koch https://www.kochind.com/ P.O. Box 2256, Wichita, KS 67201-2256 charles.koch@kochind.com

Lukoil Vagit Alekperov https://www.lukoil.com/ 11, Sretensky Boulevard, Moscow, Russia, 101000 vagit.alekperov@lukoil.com

Marathon Petroleum Michael J. Hennigan https://www.marathonpetroleum.com/ 539 South Main Street,Findlay, OH 45840 michael.j.hennigan@marathonpetroleum.com



Company Name CEO Name CEO Image Website Address Email

Mitsubishi Chemical Corporation. Masayuki Waga https://www.m-chemical.co.jp/ masayuki_waga@m-chemical.co.jp

Mondelez International Dirk Put https://www.mondelezinternational.com/ 100 Deforest Ave, East Hanover, NJ 07936, USA dirk@mdlz.com

Morgan Stanley James Gorman https://www.morganstanley.com/ 1585 Broadway New York, NY 10036 james@morganstanley.com

Nestlé Mark Schneider https://www.nestle.com/ Av. Nestlé 55, 1800 Vevey, Switzerland mark.schneider@nestle.com

News Corp - Rupert Murdoch Robert Thomson https://newscorp.com/ 1211 Avenue of the Americas,New York, NY 10036 rthomson@newscorp.com

Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Shashi Shanker https://www.ongcindia.com/ Plot No. 5A- 5B Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi, 110070 shanker_shashi@ongc.co.in

Pemex Octavio Romero Oropeza https://www.pemex.com/ Mexico City, Mexico ooropeza@pemex.com

Proctor & Gamble David Taylor https://us.pg.com/ 1805 US-6, Tunkhannock, PA 18657, USA taylor.ds@pg.com

Reckitt Benckiser Laxman Narasimhan https://www.reckitt.com/ 103 - 105 Bath Road, Slough, Berkshire, SL1 3UH laxman.narasimhan@rb.com

https://us.pg.com/
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Resolute Forest Products Remi G. Lalonde https://www.resolutefp.com/ 111 Robert-Bourassa Blvd., Suite 5000,Montreal, Quebec, H3C 2M1 remi.lalonde@resolutefp.com

Rosneft Igor Sechin https://www.rosneft.com/ 26/1, Sofiyskaya Embankment, 117997, Moscow, Russian Federation i_sechin@rosneft.ru

Royal Bank of Canada Dave McKay http://www.rbcroyalbank.com/ 200 Bay Street, Toronto, Ontario M5J 2J5, CA dmckay@rbc.com

Saudi Aramco Amin H. Nasser https://www.aramco.com/ North Admin Building, Dhahran 31311, Saudi Arabia amin.nasser@aramco.com

Sierra Pacific Industries Archie Aldis Emmerson https://www.spi-ind.com/ 19794 Riverside Ave, Anderson, CA 96007, US aemmerson@spi-ind.com

Standard Chartered Bill Winters https://www.sc.com/en/ 1 Basinghall Avenue, London, EC2V 5DD bill.winters@sc.com

Stora Enso Annica Bresky https://www.storaenso.com/ P.O. Box 309 FI-00101 Helsinki Finland annica.bresky@storaenso.com

Suncor Energy Mark S. Little https://www.suncor.com/ P.O. Box 2844, 150 - 6 Avenue S.W. Calgary, Alberta Canada T2P 3E3 mlittle@suncor.com

Tolko Industries Trevor Jahnig https://tolko.com/ 3000 - 28th Street Vernon, BC Canada V1T 9W9 trevor.jahnig@tolko.com
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Total S.A. Patrick Pouyanne https://totalenergies.com/ 2 place Jean Millier 92078 Paris la Défense cedex, France patrick.pouyanne@total.com

Valero Energy Joe Gorder https://www.valero.com/ 1 Valero Way, San Antonio, TX 78249, United States joe.gorder@valero.com

Wespac Bank Peter King https://www.westpac.com.au/ Level 18, 275 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000 peter.king@westpac.com.au

West Fraser Raymond Ferris https://www.westfraser.com/ 858 Beatty Street, Suite 501 Vancouver, BC Canada V6B 1C1 ray.ferris@westfraser.com

Weyerhaeuser Devin W. Stockfish https://www.weyerhaeuser.com/ 220 Occidental Ave. S. Seattle, WA  98104 devin.stockfish@weyerhaeuser.com

BNP Paribas Jean-Laurent Bonnafé https://group.bnpparibas/en/ 16 boulevard des Italiens, Paris, 75009, FR jean-laurent.bonnafe@bnpparibas.com

Rabobank Wiebe Draijer https://www.rabobank.com/ Croeselaan 18, 3521 CB Utrecht, The Netherlands wiebe.draijer@rabobank.nl

NEWS CORP Laughlin Murdoch https://newscorp.com/ 1211 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10036 lmurdoch@newscorp.com

Sberbank of Russia Herman Gref https://www.sberbank.com/ 19 Vavilova St., 117997 Moscow, Russia herman.gref@sberbank.ru

Visy Asia-Pacific Anthony Pratt https://www.visy.com.au/ Level 11, 2 Southbank Boulevard Southbank VIC 3006 anthony.pratt@prattindustries.com

https://group.bnpparibas/en/
https://www.rabobank.com/
https://newscorp.com/
https://www.sberbank.com/
https://www.visy.com.au/
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Sinar Mas Michael Widjaja https://sinarmasland.com/ Grand Boulevard BSD City, Sampora, Kec. Cisauk, Tangerang, Banten 15345michael.widjaja@sinarmasland.com

Golden Agri-Resources Franky Oesman Widjaja https://www.goldenagri.com.sg/ c/o 108 Pasir Panjang Road, #06-00 Golden Agri Plaza, Singapore 118535 franky.widjaja@goldenagri.com.sg

Johnson & Johnson Alex Gorsky https://www.jnj.com/ New Brunswick, New Jersey 08933 agorsky@its.jnj.com

Mars Grant F. Reid https://deu.mars.com/ 6885 Elm Street, McLean, Virginia 22101 grant.reid@effem.com

PepsiCo Ramon Laguarta https://www.pepsico.com/ 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577 ramon.laguarta@pepsico.com

Yum! David Gibbs https://www.yum.com/ 1441 Gardiner Lane, Louisville, KY 40213 david.gibbs@yum.com

Reliance Industries Limited Mukesh Ambani https://www.ril.com/Contactus.aspx Maker Chambers - IV, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021, India info@ril.com

https://sinarmasland.com/
https://www.goldenagri.com.sg/
https://www.jnj.com/
https://deu.mars.com/
https://www.pepsico.com/
https://www.yum.com/
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